C.T. BRAYTON & SONS, INC.

<in=

LIRS
;'.A' = |
2 Lo

CT BRAYTON & SONS

T ST L CONTINGENCY FUND / CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 15
DATE: 11107119 REQUESTED BY: Architect/Conltractor
PROJECT: Dent Elementary School Modernization and Expansion ARCHITECT: TPH Architects

| PR e e Ay S 00 e e e A e e e

DESCRIPTION: _ Per RFI #30 and #40 responses, extend high voltage and low voltage conduils from christy box al the north side of bullding "E"
up the wall surface mounted with added pull cans, extend conduits through building into electrical room. High voltage conduits
will be routed into panel ED for future use. Does not include T&M work to relocate existing water lines for conduit instaliation.

LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL
ay [unit| s/unit | ToTAL | ay | unit| $/unit $
| ‘Subcontracted W i gL, SN ) - LT el e L SINVEL RO AL+ ARV e X
VVanden Bos COR #6 0.00 | 1.00 |[LS 3,758.29 R
Vanden Bos COR #7 0.00 | 1.00 [LS 5,798.32 | 5,798.00 1§ 5,798.00
0.00 0.00]8% -
0.00 0.00 | % -
0.00 0.00 | $ -
0.00 000]$% -
0.00 0.00]% -
I SUB TOTAL LABOR 0 MATERIAL 9,556 | $ '9,656.00
CONTRACTOR FEE: 5% $ 478.00
SUBTOTAL: $ 10,034.00
INSURANCE FEE: 1.00% $ 100.00
BOND FEE: 1.00% $ 100.00
TOTAL SUBCONTRACT WORK: $ 10,234.00
TRTTOT TR 1o ot s S/ | G\ i O T s W ey A o i o BT e
0.00 0.00 | $ -
0.00 0.00 | $ -
0.00 0.00$ -
| SUB TOTAL LABOR 0 MATERIAL 0] $ -
CONTRACTOR FEE: 12% $ -
SUBTOTAL: _ 3 -
Schedule impact: INSURANCE FEE: 1.00% $ -
BOND FEE: 1.00% $ -
TOTAL SELF PERFORMED WORK. $ -
Authorization to Proceed | GRAND TOTAL $ 10,234.00 |
|Grand Total to be: Paid out of Contingency Funds JChange Order to Owner Contract |
Name (f Zﬁ For // 42 Z/ {i Date
i [ - . FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
7%,’ ﬁ/”“{”z Name ! /3 H For H/ / Z/ [ j Date Approval M

QLT
Name &Qf) For /  Date RN

Approval %
LA

]
§

Name For Date

Name For Date




